
2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Season Results (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Overall record: 29-5  • Conference: 13-1  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 17-0  • Away: 7-3  • Neutral: 5-2
vs National ranked: 22-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sept 13-15, 2024 Waco Fall Kickoff Classic TBD (Waco, Texas)
Sep 21-29, 2024 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Oklahoma)
Oct 4-6, 2024 Big 12/SEC Challenge  (Waco. Texas)
Oct 17-22,2024 ITA Texas Regional Championships  (Waco, Texas)
Nov 7-10, 2024 ITA Sectional Championships  (Fort  Worth, Texas)
Nov 19-24, 2024 NCAA Singles and Doubles Champions  (Waco, Texas)
Jan 11, 2025 LAMAR W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #1
Jan 12, 2025 ACU W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #1
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV W 7-0 3-0 0-0 #1
Jan 19, 2025 #18 ARIZONA STATE W 6-1 4-0 0-0 #1
Jan 25, 2025 RICE W 4-0 5-0 0-0 #1
Jan 26, 2025 GEORGIA TECH W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #1
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia L 3-4 6-1 0-0 #1
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU W 4-1 7-1 0-0 #3
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M W 4-1 8-1 0-0 #3
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia W 4-1 9-1 0-0 #3
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest L 3-4 9-2 0-0 #3

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 VANDERBILT W 7-0 10-2 1-0 #4
* Feb 24, 2025 #51 OLE MISS W 6-1 11-2 2-0 #4
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida W 5-2 12-2 3-0 #4
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-3 13-2 4-0 #4
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 AUBURN W 4-1 14-2 5-0 #4

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU L 1-4 14-3 5-0 #3
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 ALABAMA W 4-0 15-3 6-0 #3
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas W 4-1 16-3 7-0 #4
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU W 4-3 17-3 8-0 #4
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 KENTUCKY W 4-0 18-3 9-0 #4
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-0 19-3 10-0 #4
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma W 4-1 20-3 11-0 #5
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M W 4-1 21-3 12-0 #5
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia W 4-2 22-3 13-0 #3
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee L 2-4 22-4 13-1 #3

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn W 4-1 23-4 13-1 #4
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee W 4-2 24-4 13-1 #4
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina W 4-1 25-4 13-1 #4
May 03, 2025 MONTANA W 4-0 26-4 13-1 #3
May 04, 2025 #37 CORNELL W 4-1 27-4 13-1 #3
May 10, 2025 #14 TENNESSEE W 4-0 28-4 13-1 #3
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA W 4-1 29-4 13-1 #3
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU L 2-4 29-5 13-1 #3



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Season Statistics (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Overall record: 29-5  • Conference: 13-1  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 17-0  • Away: 7-3  • Neutral: 5-2
vs National ranked: 22-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Pierre-Yves Bailly 25-7 22-3 3-4 7-2 --- 4-1 18-2 --- --- --- 5-6 0-0 L1 7-2
Jonah Braswell 21-10 13-6 8-4 4-3 --- 1-0 3-0 9-5 0-1 --- 7-3 0-0 L1 2-1
Lucas Brown 25-6 15-4 10-2 9-2 --- --- 1-0 1-0 3-0 10-4 0-2 0-0 L1 6-2
Evan Burnett 9-9 5-3 4-6 4-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 4-2 0-1 0-0 L2 5-4
Sebastian Eriksson 18-5 18-5 0-0 6-2 --- --- --- 3-2 13-2 2-1 3-0 0-0 W7 7-1
Sebastian Gorzny 22-10 16-9 6-1 6-3 3-0 13-9 --- --- --- --- 11-8 0-0 W1 5-2
Timo Legout 35-3 22-2 13-1 12-0 22-2 --- --- --- --- --- 24-2 0-0 W12 6-0
Oliver Ojakaar 8-0 8-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- --- 3-0 5-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W8 8-0
Rahul Sachdev 2-9 1-3 1-6 0-2 --- --- --- --- --- 1-3 0-1 0-0 L2 2-8
Calvin Wang 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 4-3
Totals 169-62 120-35 49-27 50-15 25-2 18-10 22-2 16-7 22-4 17-10 50-24 0-0
Percentage .732 .774 .645 .769 .926 .643 .917 .696 .846 .630 .676 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Rahul Sachdev/Calvin Wang 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Lucas Brown/Sebastian Gorzny 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Pierre-Yves Bailly/Jonah Braswell 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 W1 1-1
Pierre-Yves Bailly/Timo Legout 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Lucas Brown/Evan Burnett 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Lucas Brown/Timo Legout 21-13 13-12 8-1 6-3 11-12 2-0 --- 11-9 0-0 L1 5-5
Jonah Braswell/Evan Burnett 3-2 1-1 2-1 1-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 3-2
Pierre-Yves Bailly/Sebastian Gorzny 6-3 5-2 1-1 0-0 2-0 3-2 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 6-3
Jonah Braswell/Sebastian Gorzny 10-4 10-4 0-0 5-2 1-0 8-4 1-0 1-1 0-0 W4 7-3
Sebastian Eriksson/Oliver Ojakaar 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 --- 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0
Lucas Brown/Rahul Sachdev 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jonah Braswell/Lucas Brown 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jonah Braswell/Rahul Sachdev 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Sebastian Gorzny/Oliver Ojakaar 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Jonah Braswell/Sebastian Eriksson 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jonah Braswell/Oliver Ojakaar 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Pierre-Yves Bailly/Oliver Ojakaar 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-1 2-0 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-1
Lucas Brown/Sebastian Eriksson 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Sebastian Gorzny/Timo Legout 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 1-2
Pierre-Yves Bailly/Sebastian Eriksson 10-7 10-7 0-0 6-3 --- 2-2 8-5 1-0 0-0 L3 5-5
Sebastian Eriksson/Sebastian Gorzny 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 71-42 54-32 17-10 22-13 15-16 21-8 18-8 15-14 0-0
Percentage .628 .628 .630 .629 .484 .724 .692 .517 .000



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Season Statistics (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sept 13-15, 2024 Waco Fall Kickoff Classic TBD (Waco, Texas)
Sep 21-29, 2024 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Oklahoma)
Oct 4-6, 2024 Big 12/SEC Challenge  (Waco. Texas)
Oct 17-22,2024 ITA Texas Regional Championships  (Waco, Texas)
Nov 7-10, 2024 ITA Sectional Championships  (Fort  Worth, Texas)
Nov 19-24, 2024 NCAA Singles and Doubles Championsh  (Waco, Texas)
Jan 11, 2025 LAMAR W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #1
Jan 12, 2025 ACU W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #1
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV W 7-0 3-0 0-0 #1
Jan 19, 2025 #18 ARIZONA STATE W 6-1 4-0 0-0 #1
Jan 25, 2025 RICE W 4-0 5-0 0-0 #1
Jan 26, 2025 GEORGIA TECH W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #1
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia L 3-4 6-1 0-0 #1
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU W 4-1 7-1 0-0 #3
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M W 4-1 8-1 0-0 #3
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia W 4-1 9-1 0-0 #3
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest L 3-4 9-2 0-0 #3

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 VANDERBILT W 7-0 10-2 1-0 #4
* Feb 24, 2025 #51 OLE MISS W 6-1 11-2 2-0 #4
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida W 5-2 12-2 3-0 #4
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-3 13-2 4-0 #4
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 AUBURN W 4-1 14-2 5-0 #4

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU L 1-4 14-3 5-0 #3
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 ALABAMA W 4-0 15-3 6-0 #3
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas W 4-1 16-3 7-0 #4
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU W 4-3 17-3 8-0 #4
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 KENTUCKY W 4-0 18-3 9-0 #4
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-0 19-3 10-0 #4
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma W 4-1 20-3 11-0 #5
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M W 4-1 21-3 12-0 #5
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia W 4-2 22-3 13-0 #3
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee L 2-4 22-4 13-1 #3

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn W 4-1 23-4 13-1 #4
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee W 4-2 24-4 13-1 #4
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina W 4-1 25-4 13-1 #4
May 03, 2025 MONTANA W 4-0 26-4 13-1 #3
May 04, 2025 #37 CORNELL W 4-1 27-4 13-1 #3
May 10, 2025 #14 TENNESSEE W 4-0 28-4 13-1 #3
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA W 4-1 29-4 13-1 #3
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU L 2-4 29-5 13-1 #3

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Rahul Sachdev 2-3 2-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0
Calvin Wang 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Evan Burnett 4-4 1-1 3-3 1-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lucas Brown 26-16 16-12 10-4 7-3 11-12 3-0 2-0 11-9 0-0
Jonah Braswell 19-8 16-6 3-2 6-2 1-0 9-4 6-2 2-2 0-0
Sebastian Gorzny 19-12 17-10 2-2 6-6 4-3 12-6 1-1 1-3 0-0
Pierre-Yves Bailly 22-12 17-10 5-2 8-4 2-1 7-4 8-5 3-3 0-0
Timo Legout 25-15 14-14 11-1 7-5 12-14 2-0 --- 12-10 0-0
Sebastian Eriksson 16-8 16-8 0-0 7-4 --- 4-2 12-6 1-0 0-0
Oliver Ojakaar 9-3 9-3 0-0 2-2 0-2 5-0 4-1 0-1 0-0
Totals 71-42 54-32 17-10 22-13 15-16 21-8 18-8 15-14 0-0
Percentage .628 .628 .630 .629 .484 .724 .692 .517 .000



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
Jan 11, 2025 LAMAR W 6-1 W W W W W L W W W

Jan 12, 2025 ACU W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

Jan 19, 2025 #18 ARIZONA STATE W 6-1 W W W W W W L L W

Jan 25, 2025 RICE W 4-0 W W u u W u W W u

Jan 26, 2025 GEORGIA TECH W 4-0 W W u u W u W u W

Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia L 3-4 L L W W L L W W u

Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU W 4-1 W L W W u u L W W

Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M W 4-1 W L W u u W L W W

Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia W 4-1 u u W W W W L L u

Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest L 3-4 W L W L W L L u L

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 VANDERBILT W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W

* Feb 24, 2025 #51 OLE MISS W 6-1 W W W L W W W W u

* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida W 5-2 W W W L W W L W L

* Mar 06, 2025 #22 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-3 W W L W W L L W L

* Mar 08, 2025 #32 AUBURN W 4-1 u L u W W W u W W

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU L 1-4 L u W L L u L L u

* Mar 16, 2025 #31 ALABAMA W 4-0 W u W u u W W W u

* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas W 4-1 W L u u W W W W L

* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU W 4-3 W L W L W L W u W

* Mar 28, 2025 #35 KENTUCKY W 4-0 u W u W W u L W W

* Mar 30, 2025 #26 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-0 W u W u u W W L W

* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma W 4-1 W W u u W W L L u

* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M W 4-1 W W u L u W L W W

* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia W 4-2 W W u L W L L W W

* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee L 2-4 W L u W L L L L u

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn W 4-1 W W W u u W L W L

Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee W 4-2 W u W W W L L L W

Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina W 4-1 W W u W u L W W L

May 03, 2025 MONTANA W 4-0 u W W u W u u W W

May 04, 2025 #37 CORNELL W 4-1 u L W u W W W u W

May 10, 2025 #14 TENNESSEE W 4-0 u u W u W W W L W

May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA W 4-1 W L W W u u W W L

May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU L 2-4 u W L W L L L u L



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Pierre-Yves Bailly
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-29 vs Miami t-64 Martin Katz (43/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6
Sep 21-29 vs Michgian cq3 Gavin Young (7/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona t-1 Zoran Ludoski Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-2 Alessio Basile Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 4-6 vs Baylor t-3 Oskar Brostrom Won 1-6, 6-2, 6-3
Nov 7-10 vs Michigan t-32 Bjorn Swenson Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
Nov 7-10 vs Nebraska t-16 Calvin Mueller (31/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
Jan 12, 2025 ACU 2 Tomas Tischner Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV 2 Sam Whitehead Won 1-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)
Jan 19, 2025 #18 Arizona State 3 Nicola Cigna Won 6-4, 6-2
Jan 26, 2025 Georgia Tech 3 Christophe Clement - 6-4, 4-0, unf.
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia 3 James Hopper Won 6-2, 6-4
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU 3 Lui Maxted (9/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M 3 Luke Casper Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia 3 James Hopper Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest 3 Charlie Robertson (98/-) Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-1

* Feb 24, 2025 #51 Ole Miss 3 Isac Stromberg Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida 3 JanMagnus Johnson Won 6-3, 6-0
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 Mississippi State 3 Niccolo Baroni (125/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 Auburn 3 Billy Blaydes - 6-2, 5-5, unf.

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU 3 Lui Maxted (15/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 Alabama 3 Enzo Aguiard Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU 3 Sasa Markovic Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 Kentucky 3 Jaden Weekes (74/-) - 3-6, 6-1, unf.
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 South Carolina 3 Sean Daryabeigi (82/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma 2 Kholo Montsi Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M 3 Tiago Pires - 7-5, 4-3, unf.
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia 2 Miguel Perez Peña (56/-) Won 6-4, 6-0
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui (25/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn 3 Billy Blaydes Won 6-4, 6-2
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee 3 Alejandro Moreno Won 6-0, 6-1
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina 3 Sean Daryabeigi (119/-) - 4-6, 6-3, 1-0, unf.
May 03, 2025 Montana 3 Duncan McCall Won 6-0, 6-1
May 04, 2025 #37 Cornell 3 Rodrigo Fernandes Won 6-0, 6-0
May 10, 2025 #14 Tennessee 3 Alejandro Moreno Won 6-0, 6-3
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA 3 Kaylan Bigun Won 6-4, 6-4
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU 3 Lui Maxted (37/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Pierre-Yves Bailly
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs Wake Forest q32 Dhakshineswar Suresh/Andrew Delgado (49/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6/Jonah Braswell
Sep 21-2 vs Vanderbilt qc1 Danil Pararin/Nathan Cox (43/-) Won 7-5, 6-4/Jonah Braswell
Oct 4-6 vs Texas Tech t-1 Sebastian Abboud/Piotr Pawlak (7/-) Won 8-3/Timo Legout
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona State t-2 Roi Grant/Mike Anderson Won 8-4/Timo Legout
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-3 Alessio Basile/Thomas Gadecki Won 8-4/Timo Legout
Nov 7-10 vs TCU t-16 Duncan Chan/Kaj Quirijns Won 6-4, 6-2/Sebastian Gorzny
Nov 7-10 vs Ohio State t-qf Bryce Nakashima/William Jansen Lost 3-6, 4-6/Sebastian Gorzny
Jan 12 ACU 1 Daniel Morozov/Ethan Scribner Won 6-3/Sebastian Gorzny
Jan 15 UTRGV 1 Sam Whitehead/Paolo Bonaguro Won 6-0/Sebastian Gorzny
Jan 19 #18 Arizona State 2 Daniel Phillips/Tanner Povey Lost 1-6/Sebastian Gorzny
Jan 26 Georgia Tech 2 Nate Bonetto/Gianluca Carlini (44/-) - 6-5, unf./Sebastian Gorzny
Feb 02 at #5 Virginia 2 James Hopper/Ty Switzer Won 6-2/Sebastian Gorzny
Feb 07 #1 TCU 2 Jack Pinnington/Cooper Woestendick Won 7-6 (7-3)/Sebastian Gorzny
Feb 14 vs #14 Texas A&M 2 Luke Casper/JC Roddick Won 6-4/Sebastian Gorzny
Feb 15 vs #5 Virginia 2 Mans Dahlberg/Dylan Dietrich (75/-) Lost 3-6/Sebastian Gorzny
Feb 17 vs #2 Wake Forest 2 Luciano Tacchi/Luca Pow - 5-6, unf./Sebastian Gorzny

* Feb 22 #34 Vanderbilt 2 Danil Panarin/Pablo Martinez Gomez Won 6-1/Oliver Ojakaar
* Feb 24 #51 Ole Miss 2 Benjamin Martin/M. Chambonniere Won 6-2/Oliver Ojakaar
* Mar 02 at #37 Florida 3 Kevin Edengren/JanMagnus Johnson Lost 3-6/Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 06 #22 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/B. Sanchez Martinez (4/-) Lost 3-6/Oliver Ojakaar
* Mar 08 #32 Auburn 3 Thomas Kennedy/Nicholas Heng Won 6-2/Sebastian Eriksson

Mar 11 at #2 TCU 3 Duncan Chan/Al Pedrico Kravtsov - 5-5, unf./Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 16 #31 Alabama 3 Enzo Aguiard/Zach Foster - 5-1, unf./Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 21 at #36 Arkansas 3 Brendan Boland/Marino Jakic Lost 4-6/Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 23 at LSU 3 Brock Anderson/Alessio Vasquez Won 6-4/Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 28 #35 Kentucky 3 Antoine Ghibaudo/Jaden Weekes Won 6-3/Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 30 #26 South Carolina 3 Max Stenzer/Sean Daryabeigi Won 6-4/Sebastian Eriksson
* Apr 03 at #22 Oklahoma 3 Asahi Harazaki/Alejandro Melero - 6-5, unf./Sebastian Eriksson
* Apr 05 at #13 Texas A&M 3 Ritesh Patil/Lathan Skrobarcek Won 6-4/Sebastian Eriksson
* Apr 11 at #31 Georgia 2 Thomas Paulsell/Ryan Colby (23/-) Won 6-2/Sebastian Eriksson
* Apr 13 at #17 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Lost 3-6/Sebastian Eriksson

Apr 18 vs #33 Auburn 2 Billy Blaydes/Joey Phillips Won 6-1/Sebastian Eriksson
Apr 19 vs #14 Tennessee 3 James Newton/Lance Nisbet Won 6-0/Sebastian Eriksson
Apr 20 at #13 South Carolina 3 Sean Daryabeigi/Max Stenzer Lost 4-6/Sebastian Eriksson
May 03 Montana 3 Duncan McCall/Johnny Wilkinson Won 6-2/Sebastian Eriksson
May 04 #37 Cornell 3 Adit Sinha/Jack McCarthy Won 6-3/Sebastian Eriksson
May 10 #14 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Lost 2-6/Sebastian Eriksson
May 16 vs #16 UCLA 3 Gianluca Ballotta/Emon van Loben Sels Lost 5-7/Sebastian Eriksson
May 17 vs #2 TCU 3 Al Pedrico Kravtsov/Duncan Chan Lost 3-6/Sebastian Eriksson



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Jonah Braswell
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-29 vs Memphis t-64 Pablo  Alemany (27/-) Won 4-6, 1-0, retired
Sep 21-29 vs Michigan State t-32 Matthew Forbes Won 1-6, 6-2, 6-4
Sep 21-29 vs San Diego t-16 Oliver Tarvet (3/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
Sep 21-29 vs Cornell c16 Radu Papoe (6/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (10-8)
Sep 21-29 vs NC State cqf Braden Shick (33/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct 17-22 vs TCU t-64 Filip Apltauer Won 6-3, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs SMU t-32 Noah McDonald Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs Rice t-16 Emir Sendogan Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs Baylor t-qf Devin Badenhorst (61/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs Texas A&M t-sf JC Roddick (17/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Texas t-fi Timo Legout Lost 4-6, 2-6
Nov 19-24 vs Denver t-64 Raffaello Papajcik Lost 7-5, 6-7 (3-7), 5-7
Jan 11, 2025 Lamar 2 Haruki Omori-Cowie Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan 12, 2025 ACU 3 Matheus Lima Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV 3 Santiago Serrano Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan 19, 2025 #18 Arizona State 4 Constantinos Koshis Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 25, 2025 Rice 3 Emir Sendogan - 6-4, 3-0, unf.
Jan 26, 2025 Georgia Tech 4 Krish Arora - 7-5, 1-0, unf.
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia 4 Mans Dahlberg (86/-) Won 6-0, 6-4
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU 4 Cooper Woestendick Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M 4 Tiago Pires - 3-6, 6-5, unf.
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia 4 Keegan Rice (103/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest 4 Ioannis Xilas (100/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (9-7), 3-6

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 Vanderbilt 3 Pablo Martinez Gomez Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8)
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida 4 Henry Jefferson Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 Mississippi State 4 Dusan Milanovic Won 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 Auburn 4 Joey Phillips Won 6-4, 6-2

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU 4 Cooper Woestendick Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 Alabama 4 Andrii Zimnokh - 6-3, 2-4, unf.
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas 3 Jakub Vrba - 3-6, 6-3, 1-2, unf.
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU 4 Andrej Loncarevic Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 Kentucky 4 Charlelie Cosnet (121/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 South Carolina 4 Atakan Karahan - 2-6, 6-3, 3-0, unf.
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma 3 Luis Alvarez (87/-) - 4-6, 4-3, unf.
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M 4 Luke Casper Lost 4-6, 1-6
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia 3 Thomas Paulsell (43/-) - 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 1-2, unf.
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee 3 Alejandro Moreno - 5-7, 7-5, 0-1, unf.

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn 4 Hamza Nasridinov - 1-6, 6-5, unf.
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee 4 Jose Garcia Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-0
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina 4 Atakan Karahan Won 6-2, 6-4
May 03, 2025 Montana 4 Fernando Perez - 6-3, 3-0, unf.
May 04, 2025 #37 Cornell 4 Jack McCarthy - 5-7, 2-5, unf.
May 10, 2025 #14 Tennessee 4 Jose Garcia - 6-4, 3-2, unf.
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA 5 Aadarsh Tripathi (116/-) - 7-6 (9-7), 2-1, unf.
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU 5 Al Pedrico Kravtsov Lost 5-7, 2-6



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Jonah Braswell
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs Wake Forest q32 Dhakshineswar Suresh/Andrew Delgado (49/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Sep 21-2 vs Vanderbilt qc1 Danil Pararin/Nathan Cox (43/-) Won 7-5, 6-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Oct 17-2 vs UT Arlington t-32 Daniel Caraballo/Ian Uraga Won 8-3/Evan Burnett
Oct 17-2 vs Rice t-16 Emir Sendogan/Joshua Mandelbaum Won 8-5/Evan Burnett
Oct 17-2 vs Rice t-qf Arthus Bassetiere/Kabeer Kapasi Lost 5-8/Evan Burnett
Jan 11 Lamar 1 Fabian Anthin/Leon Nickel Won 7-6 (7-5)/Sebastian Gorzny
Jan 12 ACU 2 Benjamin McDonald/Merse Deli Won 6-0/Lucas Brown
Jan 15 UTRGV 3 Will Roberts/Eduardo Menezes Won 7-5/Rahul Sachdev
Jan 25 Rice 3 Eduardo Morais/Joshua Mandelbaum (118/-) - 5-2, unf./Sebastian Eriksson
Jan 26 Georgia Tech 3 Gabriele Brancatelli/Robert Bauer Won 6-3/Sebastian Eriksson
Feb 02 at #5 Virginia 3 Jangjun Kim/Rafael Jodar - 5-5, unf./Sebastian Eriksson
Feb 07 #1 TCU 3 Duncan Chan/Albert Pedrico Won 7-6 (7-3)/Oliver Ojakaar
Feb 14 vs #14 Texas A&M 3 Ritesh Patil/Tiago Pires Won 6-4/Oliver Ojakaar
Feb 15 vs #5 Virginia 3 Jangjun Kim/Rafael Jodar - 3-4, unf./Oliver Ojakaar
Feb 17 vs #2 Wake Forest 3 Ioannis Xilas/Franco Capalbo Lost 4-6/Oliver Ojakaar

* Feb 24 #51 Ole Miss 3 Marcel Kamrowski/Noah Schlagenhauf - 3-3, unf./Lucas Brown
* Mar 08 #32 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina/Joey Phillips Won 6-2/Sebastian Gorzny

Mar 11 at #2 TCU 2 Cooper Woestendick/Jack Pinnington Lost 3-6/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 16 #31 Alabama 2 Damien Nezar/Andrii Zimnokh Won 6-1/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 21 at #36 Arkansas 2 Bozo Barun/Benni Emesz Won 7-6 (7-5)/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 23 at LSU 2 Sasa Markovic/Andrej Loncarevic - 5-3, unf./Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 28 #35 Kentucky 2 Martin Breysach/Charlelie Cosnet Won 6-1/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 30 #26 South Carolina 2 Jelani Sarr/Atakan Karahan (87/-) Lost 3-6/Sebastian Gorzny
* Apr 03 at #22 Oklahoma 2 Luis Alvarez/Kholo Montsi Lost 4-6/Sebastian Gorzny
* Apr 05 at #13 Texas A&M 2 Tiago Pires/Alan Magadan Won 7-6 (9-7)/Sebastian Gorzny
* Apr 11 at #31 Georgia 3 Miguel Perez Peña/Gabriele Vulpitta Won 6-4/Evan Burnett
* Apr 13 at #17 Tennessee 3 Lance Nisbet/Jan Kobierski - 5-2, unf./Evan Burnett

Apr 18 vs #33 Auburn 3 Jake Kennedy/Hamza Nasridinov Lost 3-6/Evan Burnett
Apr 19 vs #14 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Lost 3-6/Sebastian Gorzny
Apr 20 at #13 South Carolina 2 Atakan Karahan/Jelani Sarr (50/-) Won 6-2/Sebastian Gorzny
May 03 Montana 2 Tom Bittner/Eivind Tandberg Won 6-2/Sebastian Gorzny
May 04 #37 Cornell 2 Radu Papoe/Nathan Mao - 4-3, unf./Sebastian Gorzny
May 10 #14 Tennessee 3 Lance Nisbet/Jose Garcia Won 7-5/Sebastian Gorzny
May 16 vs #16 UCLA 2 Spencer Johnson/Aadarsh Tripathi Won 6-4/Sebastian Gorzny
May 17 vs #2 TCU 2 Jack Pinnington/Cooper Woestendick (32/-) - 4-5, unf./Sebastian Gorzny



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Lucas Brown
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-29 vs Duke pq1 Theo Winegar Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 21-29 vs Auburn pq6 Billy Blaydes Won 7-5, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs Georgia Southern pq3 Aaron  Williams Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 21-29 vs Auburn q64 Nicholas Heng Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 21-29 vs Ohio State qdr Aiden Kim (71/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona t-1 Flip Gustafsson Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-2 Thomas Gadecki Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 4-6 vs Baylor t-3 Louis Bowden Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-5
Oct 17-22 vs SMU t-64 Maks Silagy Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Rice t-32 Kabeer Kapasi Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs Texas Tech t-16 Piotr Pawlak Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs Baylor t-qf Zsombor Velcz (49/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 11, 2025 Lamar 3 Fabian Anthin Won 6-0, 6-3
Jan 12, 2025 ACU 4 Alejandro Verdasco Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 19, 2025 #18 Arizona State 6 Matic Dimic Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 25, 2025 Rice 6 Yair Sarouk - 6-4, 4-3, unf.
Jan 26, 2025 Georgia Tech 6 Richard Biagiotti - 6-3, 2-3, unf.
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia 6 Stiles Brockett Lost 6-4, 5-7, 3-6
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU 6 Albert Pedrico - 5-0, unf.
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M 6 Ritesh Patil Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 Vanderbilt 6 Tighe Brunetti Won 6-4, 6-2
* Feb 24, 2025 #51 Ole Miss 5 Benjamin Martin Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida 6 Niels Villard Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 Mississippi State 6 R. Ferrer Guimaraes Lost 2-6, 6-7 (1-7)
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 Auburn 6 Nicholas Heng Won 6-2, 6-2

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU 6 Roger Pascual - 6-7 (4-7), 4-3, unf.
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 Alabama 6 Zach Foster Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas 5 Arthur Bellegy Won 6-4, 7-5
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU 6 Enzo Kohlmann Lost 7-5, 4-6, 0-1 (4-10)
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 Kentucky 6 Matt Rankin - 6-1, 4-4, unf.
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 South Carolina 6 Gabe Avram Won 6-1, 7-5
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma 5 Jordan Hasson Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M 6 Matthis Ross Won 6-2, 6-1

May 04, 2025 #37 Cornell 6 Felipe Pinzon Won 7-5, 6-2
May 10, 2025 #14 Tennessee 6 Ian Cruz Won 6-1, 6-2
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA 6 Giacomo Revelli - 6-2, 5-7, unf.
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU 6 Roger Pascual Lost 4-6, 6-0, 3-6



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Lucas Brown
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs Tulsa q32 Luis Felipe Miguel/Adam Bojikovic Won 6-1, 6-3/Sebastian Gorzny
Sep 21-2 vs Auburn q16 Billy Blaydes/William Nolan Lost 2-6, 4-6/Sebastian Gorzny
Oct 4-6 vs Texas Tech t-1 Tyler Stewart/Niksa Arsic Won 8-3/Evan Burnett
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona State t-2 Nikola Cigna/Daniel Phillips Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Evan Burnett
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-3 Ian Bracks/Derek Pham Lost 2-8/Evan Burnett
Oct 17-2 vs SMU t-32 Noah McDonald/Xavier Calvelo Won 8-5/Timo Legout
Oct 17-2 vs Rice t-16 Petro Kuzmenok/Santiago Navarro Won 8-7 (7-4)/Timo Legout
Oct 17-2 vs Baylor t-qf Louis Bowden/Quintan Van Wijk Won 8-4/Timo Legout
Oct 17-2 vs UTSA t-sf Tiago Torres/Miguel Alonso Won 6-4, 6-1/Timo Legout
Oct 17-2 vs Baylor t-fi Luc Koenig/Daniel Hazli Won 6-3, 7-5/Timo Legout
Nov 19-2 vs BYU t-32 Wally Thayne/Zach Fuchs (11/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)/Timo Lego
Nov 19-2 vs Baylor t-16 Marko Miladinovic/Oskar B-Poulsen Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)/Timo 
Nov 19-2 vs Ohio State t-qf Bryce Nakashima/William Jansen Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)/Timo 
Nov 19-2 vs TCU t-sf Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted Lost 4-6, 2-6/Timo Legout
Jan 11 Lamar 3 Stefano Chappuis/Santiago Ledesma Won 6-1/Rahul Sachdev
Jan 12 ACU 2 Benjamin McDonald/Merse Deli Won 6-0/Jonah Braswell
Jan 19 #18 Arizona State 1 Bor Artnak/Matic Dimic Lost 5-7/Timo Legout
Jan 25 Rice 1 A. de la Bassetiere/Kabeer Kapasi (43/-) Won 6-0/Timo Legout
Jan 26 Georgia Tech 1 Krish Arora/Christophe Clement (19/-) Won 6-4/Timo Legout
Feb 02 at #5 Virginia 1 Dylan Dietrich/Mans Dahlberg (92/-) Won 7-5/Timo Legout
Feb 07 #1 TCU 1 Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted (2/-) Lost 5-7/Timo Legout
Feb 14 vs #14 Texas A&M 1 Togan Tokac/Theo Papamalamis Lost 3-6/Timo Legout
Feb 15 vs #5 Virginia 1 Keegan Rice/James Hopper (65/-) Lost 3-6/Timo Legout
Feb 17 vs #2 Wake Forest 1 Stefan Dostanic/DK Suresh Ekambaram (30/-) Lost 3-6/Timo Legout

* Feb 22 #34 Vanderbilt 3 Henry Ruger/Giuseppe Cerasuolo Won 6-4/Sebastian Eriksson
* Feb 24 #51 Ole Miss 3 Marcel Kamrowski/Noah Schlagenhauf - 3-3, unf./Jonah Braswell
* Mar 02 at #37 Florida 2 Henry Jefferson/Jeremy Jin Won 6-2/Timo Legout
* Mar 06 #22 Mississippi State 2 Niccolo Baroni/M. Martinez Serrano (29/-) Won 6-3/Timo Legout
* Mar 08 #32 Auburn 1 Will Nolan/Billy Blaydes (13/-) - 5-2, unf./Timo Legout

Mar 11 at #2 TCU 1 Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted (1/-) Lost 2-6/Timo Legout
* Mar 16 #31 Alabama 1 Matic Kriznik/Filip Planinsek (42/-) Won 6-1/Timo Legout
* Mar 21 at #36 Arkansas 1 Connor Smillie/Jakub Vrba (48/-) Won 6-2/Timo Legout
* Mar 23 at LSU 1 Julien Penzlin/Aleksi Lofman (68/-) Won 6-2/Timo Legout
* Mar 28 #35 Kentucky 1 Eli Stephenson/Jack Loutit (21/-) Lost 3-6/Timo Legout
* Mar 30 #26 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson/Lucas da Silva (15/-) Won 6-4/Timo Legout
* Apr 03 at #22 Oklahoma 1 Oscar Lacides/Bruno Nhavene (25/-) Lost 3-6/Timo Legout
* Apr 05 at #13 Texas A&M 1 Togan Tokac/Theo Papamalamis (21/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Timo Legout

Apr 18 vs #33 Auburn 1 Alex Frusina/Will Nolan Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Timo Legout
Apr 19 vs #14 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (11/-) Lost 4-6/Timo Legout
Apr 20 at #13 South Carolina 1 Lucas da Silva/Connor Thomson (3/-) Won 6-3/Timo Legout
May 03 Montana 1 Baltaz Wiger-Nordas/Fernando Perez - 5-5, unf./Timo Legout
May 04 #37 Cornell 1 Eric Verdes/Rushil Khosla Won 6-3/Timo Legout
May 10 #14 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (9/-) Won 6-1/Timo Legout
May 16 vs #16 UCLA 1 A. Hoogmartens/Giacomo Revelli Won 7-6 (7-3)/Timo Legout
May 17 vs #2 TCU 1 Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted (2/-) Lost 3-6/Timo Legout



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Evan Burnett
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 13-15 vs Tulsa weq Reiya  Komagata Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sept 13-15 vs UT- San Antonio wws Oskar Grzegorzewski Won 7-5, 6-3
Sept 13-15 vs Texas A&M wwf Ethan Silva Lost 5-7, 4-6
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona t-1 Inaki Cabrera-Bello Lost 6-7 (0-4), 5-7
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-2 Ian Bracks Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 4-6 vs Baylor t-3 Quintan van Wijk Lost 7-6 (9-7), 0-6, 2-6
Oct 17-22 vs Lamar q32 Haruki Omori-Cowie Won 6-0, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Prairie View A&M t-64 Abdulraheem Isa Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs Texas A&M t-32 Togan Tokac (116/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 17-22 vs Texas A&M t-ex Ritesh Patil Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Feb 24, 2025 #51 Ole Miss 6 M. Chambonniere Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas 6 Jean-Baptiste Badon Won 7-5, 6-1
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma 6 Bruno Nhavene Won 7-5, 6-4
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia 5 Niels Ratiu Won 6-3, 3-6, 7-6 (7-3)
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee 5 Jan Kobierski Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn 6 Joey Phillips Won 6-2, 6-3
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee 6 Ian Cruz Lost 1-6, 1-6
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina 6 Gabe Avram Lost 1-6, 3-6
May 03, 2025 Montana 6 Moritz Lesjak - 2-6, 1-3, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 4-6 vs Texas Tech t-1 Tyler Stewart/Niksa Arsic Won 8-3/Lucas Brown
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona State t-2 Nikola Cigna/Daniel Phillips Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Lucas Brown
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-3 Ian Bracks/Derek Pham Lost 2-8/Lucas Brown
Oct 17-2 vs UT Arlington t-32 Daniel Caraballo/Ian Uraga Won 8-3/Jonah Braswell
Oct 17-2 vs Rice t-16 Emir Sendogan/Joshua Mandelbaum Won 8-5/Jonah Braswell
Oct 17-2 vs Rice t-qf Arthus Bassetiere/Kabeer Kapasi Lost 5-8/Jonah Braswell

* Apr 11 at #31 Georgia 3 Miguel Perez Peña/Gabriele Vulpitta Won 6-4/Jonah Braswell
* Apr 13 at #17 Tennessee 3 Lance Nisbet/Jan Kobierski - 5-2, unf./Jonah Braswell

Apr 18 vs #33 Auburn 3 Jake Kennedy/Hamza Nasridinov Lost 3-6/Jonah Braswell



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Sebastian Eriksson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 11, 2025 Lamar 5 Guy Dagan Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 12, 2025 ACU 6 Benjamin McDonald Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV 5 Will Roberts Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 25, 2025 Rice 5 Tommy Czaplinski Won 6-4, 6-2
Jan 26, 2025 Georgia Tech 5 Gianluca Carlini Won 6-1, 6-3
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia 5 Jangjun Kim Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M 5 Togan Tokac - 7-5, 5-5, unf.
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia 6 Jangjun Kim Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest 6 Luca Pow Lost 2-6, 5-7

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 Vanderbilt 5 Henry Ruger Won 6-4, 6-2
* Feb 24, 2025 #51 Ole Miss 4 Loan Lestir Lost 4-6, 0-6
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 Mississippi State 5 M. Martinez Serrano (92/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 Auburn 5 Hamza Nasridinov Won 6-2, 7-5

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU 5 Al Pedrico Kravtsov Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 Alabama 5 Damien Nezar - 6-4, 4-5, unf.
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas 4 Benni Emesz - 7-5, 3-6, 3-2, unf.
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU 5 Rudy Ceccon Won 7-5, 6-1
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 Kentucky 5 Eli Stephenson Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 South Carolina 5 Jelani Sarr (106/-) - 6-4, 6-6 (6-7), unf.
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma 4 Orel Kimhi - 2-6, 6-2, 1-0, unf.
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M 5 Togan Tokac - 3-6, 6-4, 1-1, unf.
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia 4 Oscar Pinto Sansano Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-6
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee 4 Jose Garcia Won 6-2, 6-1

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn 5 Nicholas Heng - 1-6, 6-1, 5-1, unf.
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee 5 Jan Kobierski Won 6-2, 6-1
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina 5 Jelani Sarr - 1-6, 6-3, 3-1, unf.
May 03, 2025 Montana 5 Chris Zhang Won 6-0, 6-0
May 04, 2025 #37 Cornell 5 Nathan Mao Won 6-4, 6-3
May 10, 2025 #14 Tennessee 5 Jan Kobierski Won 6-3, 6-2
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA 4 Spencer Johnson (35/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU 4 Cooper Woestendick (95/-) Won 6-4, 6-0



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Sebastian Eriksson
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 11 Lamar 2 Guy Dagan/Haruki Omori-Cowie Won 6-2/Oliver Ojakaar
Jan 12 ACU 3 Tomas Tischner/Matheus Lima Won 6-1/Oliver Ojakaar
Jan 15 UTRGV 2 Santiago Serrano/Ivo Isqueiro Won 6-0/Oliver Ojakaar
Jan 19 #18 Arizona State 3 Constantinos Koshis/Nicola Cigna Won 6-2/Oliver Ojakaar
Jan 25 Rice 3 Eduardo Morais/Joshua Mandelbaum (118/-) - 5-2, unf./Jonah Braswell
Jan 26 Georgia Tech 3 Gabriele Brancatelli/Robert Bauer Won 6-3/Jonah Braswell
Feb 02 at #5 Virginia 3 Jangjun Kim/Rafael Jodar - 5-5, unf./Jonah Braswell

* Feb 22 #34 Vanderbilt 3 Henry Ruger/Giuseppe Cerasuolo Won 6-4/Lucas Brown
* Mar 02 at #37 Florida 3 Kevin Edengren/JanMagnus Johnson Lost 3-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 06 #22 Mississippi State 3 Michal Novansky/Dusan Milanovic Lost 2-6/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 08 #32 Auburn 3 Thomas Kennedy/Nicholas Heng Won 6-2/Pierre-Yves Bailly

Mar 11 at #2 TCU 3 Duncan Chan/Al Pedrico Kravtsov - 5-5, unf./Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 16 #31 Alabama 3 Enzo Aguiard/Zach Foster - 5-1, unf./Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 21 at #36 Arkansas 3 Brendan Boland/Marino Jakic Lost 4-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 23 at LSU 3 Brock Anderson/Alessio Vasquez Won 6-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 28 #35 Kentucky 3 Antoine Ghibaudo/Jaden Weekes Won 6-3/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 30 #26 South Carolina 3 Max Stenzer/Sean Daryabeigi Won 6-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Apr 03 at #22 Oklahoma 3 Asahi Harazaki/Alejandro Melero - 6-5, unf./Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Apr 05 at #13 Texas A&M 3 Ritesh Patil/Lathan Skrobarcek Won 6-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Apr 11 at #31 Georgia 2 Thomas Paulsell/Ryan Colby (23/-) Won 6-2/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Apr 13 at #17 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Lost 3-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly

Apr 18 vs #33 Auburn 2 Billy Blaydes/Joey Phillips Won 6-1/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Apr 19 vs #14 Tennessee 3 James Newton/Lance Nisbet Won 6-0/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Apr 20 at #13 South Carolina 3 Sean Daryabeigi/Max Stenzer Lost 4-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
May 03 Montana 3 Duncan McCall/Johnny Wilkinson Won 6-2/Pierre-Yves Bailly
May 04 #37 Cornell 3 Adit Sinha/Jack McCarthy Won 6-3/Pierre-Yves Bailly
May 10 #14 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Lost 2-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
May 16 vs #16 UCLA 3 Gianluca Ballotta/Emon van Loben Sels Lost 5-7/Pierre-Yves Bailly
May 17 vs #2 TCU 3 Al Pedrico Kravtsov/Duncan Chan Lost 3-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Sebastian Gorzny
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-29 vs Georgia t-64 Thomas Paulsell (14/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
Sep 21-29 vs Baylor t-32 Zsombor Velcz (49/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs Arizona t-16 Colton Smith (5/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs TCU t-qf Lui Maxted (39/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 21-29 vs Ohio State t-sf Aiden Kim (71/-) Won 7-5, 5-7, 7-5
Sep 21-29 vs San Diego t-fi Oliver Tarvet (3/-) -
Nov 19-24 vs Michigan t-64 Gavin Young (7/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4
Nov 19-24 vs Princeton t-32 Paul Inchauspe (11/-) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6
Jan 11, 2025 Lamar 1 Leon Nickel Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 12, 2025 ACU 1 Dennis Dutine Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV 1 Ivo Isqueiro Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 19, 2025 #18 Arizona State 2 Mathis Bondaz Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-3
Jan 25, 2025 Rice 2 Petro Kuzmenok Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 26, 2025 Georgia Tech 2 Gabriele Brancatelli Won 6-3, 6-2
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia 2 Dylan Dietrich (57/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-7
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU 2 Pedro Vives (6/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M 2 JC Roddick (71/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia 2 Dylan Dietrich (26/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 6-6 (2-5), unf.
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest 2 DK Suresh Ekambaram (7/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 Vanderbilt 2 Danil Panarin Won 6-4, 6-3
* Feb 24, 2025 #51 Ole Miss 2 Noah Schlagenhauf Won 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida 2 Jeremy Jin (61/-) Won 3-6, 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic (88/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina Lost 4-6, 5-7

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU 2 Pedro Vives (2/-) - 1-6, 7-6 (7-2), 1-0, unf.
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 Alabama 2 Roan Jones (75/-) - 4-6, 6-3, 0-1, unf.
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas 2 Lukas Palovic (80/-) Lost 6-1, 5-7, 1-6
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU 2 Alessio Vasquez Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 Kentucky 2 Jack Loutit (49/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 South Carolina 2 Lucas da Silva - 5-7, 6-6 (3-4), unf.
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M 2 Alan Magadan Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-4

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina (68/-) Won 7-5, 7-5
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui (27/-) - 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 2-3, unf.
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina 2 Lucas da Silva Won 6-2, 6-3
May 03, 2025 Montana 2 Baltaz Wiger-Nordas Won 6-3, 6-1
May 04, 2025 #37 Cornell 2 Adit Sinha (100/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
May 10, 2025 #14 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui (29/-) - 3-6, 4-4, unf.
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA 2 Emon van Loben Sels (110/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU 2 Pedro Vives (10/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Sebastian Gorzny
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs Tulsa q32 Luis Felipe Miguel/Adam Bojikovic Won 6-1, 6-3/Lucas Brown
Sep 21-2 vs Auburn q16 Billy Blaydes/William Nolan Lost 2-6, 4-6/Lucas Brown
Nov 7-10 vs TCU t-16 Duncan Chan/Kaj Quirijns Won 6-4, 6-2/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Nov 7-10 vs Ohio State t-qf Bryce Nakashima/William Jansen Lost 3-6, 4-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Jan 11 Lamar 1 Fabian Anthin/Leon Nickel Won 7-6 (7-5)/Jonah Braswell
Jan 12 ACU 1 Daniel Morozov/Ethan Scribner Won 6-3/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Jan 15 UTRGV 1 Sam Whitehead/Paolo Bonaguro Won 6-0/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Jan 19 #18 Arizona State 2 Daniel Phillips/Tanner Povey Lost 1-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Jan 25 Rice 2 Santiago Navarro/Petro Kuzmenok Won 6-2/Oliver Ojakaar
Jan 26 Georgia Tech 2 Nate Bonetto/Gianluca Carlini (44/-) - 6-5, unf./Pierre-Yves Bailly
Feb 02 at #5 Virginia 2 James Hopper/Ty Switzer Won 6-2/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Feb 07 #1 TCU 2 Jack Pinnington/Cooper Woestendick Won 7-6 (7-3)/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Feb 14 vs #14 Texas A&M 2 Luke Casper/JC Roddick Won 6-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Feb 15 vs #5 Virginia 2 Mans Dahlberg/Dylan Dietrich (75/-) Lost 3-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Feb 17 vs #2 Wake Forest 2 Luciano Tacchi/Luca Pow - 5-6, unf./Pierre-Yves Bailly

* Feb 22 #34 Vanderbilt 1 Nathan Cox/Michael Ross (87/-) - 6-6 (3-5), unf./Timo Legout
* Feb 24 #51 Ole Miss 1 Isac Stromberg/Kai Milburn Won 6-4/Timo Legout
* Mar 02 at #37 Florida 1 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Adhithya Ganesan Lost 4-6/Oliver Ojakaar
* Mar 06 #22 Mississippi State 3 Michal Novansky/Dusan Milanovic Lost 2-6/Sebastian Eriksson
* Mar 08 #32 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina/Joey Phillips Won 6-2/Jonah Braswell

Mar 11 at #2 TCU 2 Cooper Woestendick/Jack Pinnington Lost 3-6/Jonah Braswell
* Mar 16 #31 Alabama 2 Damien Nezar/Andrii Zimnokh Won 6-1/Jonah Braswell
* Mar 21 at #36 Arkansas 2 Bozo Barun/Benni Emesz Won 7-6 (7-5)/Jonah Braswell
* Mar 23 at LSU 2 Sasa Markovic/Andrej Loncarevic - 5-3, unf./Jonah Braswell
* Mar 28 #35 Kentucky 2 Martin Breysach/Charlelie Cosnet Won 6-1/Jonah Braswell
* Mar 30 #26 South Carolina 2 Jelani Sarr/Atakan Karahan (87/-) Lost 3-6/Jonah Braswell
* Apr 03 at #22 Oklahoma 2 Luis Alvarez/Kholo Montsi Lost 4-6/Jonah Braswell
* Apr 05 at #13 Texas A&M 2 Tiago Pires/Alan Magadan Won 7-6 (9-7)/Jonah Braswell
* Apr 11 at #31 Georgia 1 Oscar Pinto Sansano/Niels Ratiu Lost 1-6/Timo Legout
* Apr 13 at #17 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (8/-) Lost 1-6/Timo Legout

Apr 19 vs #14 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Lost 3-6/Jonah Braswell
Apr 20 at #13 South Carolina 2 Atakan Karahan/Jelani Sarr (50/-) Won 6-2/Jonah Braswell
May 03 Montana 2 Tom Bittner/Eivind Tandberg Won 6-2/Jonah Braswell
May 04 #37 Cornell 2 Radu Papoe/Nathan Mao - 4-3, unf./Jonah Braswell
May 10 #14 Tennessee 3 Lance Nisbet/Jose Garcia Won 7-5/Jonah Braswell
May 16 vs #16 UCLA 2 Spencer Johnson/Aadarsh Tripathi Won 6-4/Jonah Braswell
May 17 vs #2 TCU 2 Jack Pinnington/Cooper Woestendick (32/-) - 4-5, unf./Jonah Braswell



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Timo Legout
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 4-6 vs Arizona t-1 Casper Christensen (109/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-2 Derek Pham (100/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 4-6 vs Baylor t-3 Zsombor Velcz (49/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Texas Tech t-64 Takeyasu Sekiguchi Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs UT Arlington t-32 Pedro Sasso Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs SMU t-16 Trevor Svajda (19/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Baylor t-qf Marko Miladinovic Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct 17-22 vs Baylor t-sf Zsombor Velcz (49/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs Texas t-fi Jonah Braswell (29/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Nov 19-24 vs Cal t-64 Timofey Stepanov Won 6-3, 6-4
Nov 19-24 vs Duke t-32 Cooper Williams (4/-) Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-4, 6-1
Nov 19-24 vs Arizona t-16 Colton Smith (5/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
Nov 19-24 vs UCLA t-qf Spencer Johnson (55/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
Nov 19-24 vs Columbia t-sf Michael Zheng (2/-) Lost 1-4, retired
Jan 19, 2025 #18 Arizona State 1 Bor Artnak Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 25, 2025 Rice 1 A. de la Bassetiere Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 26, 2025 Georgia Tech 1 Nate Bonetto (90/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 02, 2025 at #5 Virginia 1 Rafael Jodar Lost 6-3, 6-7 (7-9), 3-6
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU 1 Jack Pinnington (18/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 14, 2025 vs #14 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis (60/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia 1 Rafael Jodar (44/-) - 4-6, 6-4, 6-6 (3-1), unf.
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest 1 Stefan Dostanic (17/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 Vanderbilt 1 Nathan Cox (98/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
* Feb 24, 2025 #51 Ole Miss 1 Marcel Kamrowski Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida 1 Adhithya Ganesan Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 06, 2025 #22 Mississippi State 1 B. Sanchez Martinez (72/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
* Mar 08, 2025 #32 Auburn 1 Will  Nolan - 6-3, 5-4, unf.

Mar 11, 2025 at #2 TCU 1 Jack Pinnington (20/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 16, 2025 #31 Alabama 1 Filip Planinsek (17/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* Mar 21, 2025 at #36 Arkansas 1 Bozo Barun Won 6-2, 7-6 (9-7)
* Mar 23, 2025 at LSU 1 Julien Penzlin Won 6-2, 7-5
* Mar 28, 2025 #35 Kentucky 1 Antoine Ghibaudo (63/-) - 7-6 (7-1), 3-2, unf.
* Mar 30, 2025 #26 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson (54/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 03, 2025 at #22 Oklahoma 1 Oscar Lacides (72/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 05, 2025 at #13 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis (33/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia 1 Ryan Colby (28/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen (33/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-3

Apr 18, 2025 vs #33 Auburn 1 Will  Nolan Won 6-2, 6-4
Apr 19, 2025 vs #14 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen (31/-) Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-3
Apr 20, 2025 at #13 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson (20/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
May 03, 2025 Montana 1 Tom Bittner - 6-1, 4-2, unf.
May 04, 2025 #37 Cornell 1 Radu Papoe (49/-) - 6-2, 6-6, unf.
May 10, 2025 #14 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen (23/-) - 7-5, 4-2, unf.
May 16, 2025 vs #16 UCLA 1 Rudy Quan (20/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
May 17, 2025 vs #2 TCU 1 Jack Pinnington (8/-) - 6-4, 3-6, 3-4, unf.



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Timo Legout
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4-6 vs Texas Tech t-1 Sebastian Abboud/Piotr Pawlak (7/-) Won 8-3/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Oct 4-6 vs Arizona State t-2 Roi Grant/Mike Anderson Won 8-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Oct 4-6 vs Oklahoma State t-3 Alessio Basile/Thomas Gadecki Won 8-4/Pierre-Yves Bailly
Oct 17-2 vs SMU t-32 Noah McDonald/Xavier Calvelo Won 8-5/Lucas Brown
Oct 17-2 vs Rice t-16 Petro Kuzmenok/Santiago Navarro Won 8-7 (7-4)/Lucas Brown
Oct 17-2 vs Baylor t-qf Louis Bowden/Quintan Van Wijk Won 8-4/Lucas Brown
Oct 17-2 vs UTSA t-sf Tiago Torres/Miguel Alonso Won 6-4, 6-1/Lucas Brown
Oct 17-2 vs Baylor t-fi Luc Koenig/Daniel Hazli Won 6-3, 7-5/Lucas Brown
Nov 19-2 vs BYU t-32 Wally Thayne/Zach Fuchs (11/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)/Lucas Bro
Nov 19-2 vs Baylor t-16 Marko Miladinovic/Oskar B-Poulsen Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)/Luca
Nov 19-2 vs Ohio State t-qf Bryce Nakashima/William Jansen Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)/Luca
Nov 19-2 vs TCU t-sf Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted Lost 4-6, 2-6/Lucas Brown
Jan 19 #18 Arizona State 1 Bor Artnak/Matic Dimic Lost 5-7/Lucas Brown
Jan 25 Rice 1 A. de la Bassetiere/Kabeer Kapasi (43/-) Won 6-0/Lucas Brown
Jan 26 Georgia Tech 1 Krish Arora/Christophe Clement (19/-) Won 6-4/Lucas Brown
Feb 02 at #5 Virginia 1 Dylan Dietrich/Mans Dahlberg (92/-) Won 7-5/Lucas Brown
Feb 07 #1 TCU 1 Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted (2/-) Lost 5-7/Lucas Brown
Feb 14 vs #14 Texas A&M 1 Togan Tokac/Theo Papamalamis Lost 3-6/Lucas Brown
Feb 15 vs #5 Virginia 1 Keegan Rice/James Hopper (65/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas Brown
Feb 17 vs #2 Wake Forest 1 Stefan Dostanic/DK Suresh Ekambaram (30/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas Brown

* Feb 22 #34 Vanderbilt 1 Nathan Cox/Michael Ross (87/-) - 6-6 (3-5), unf./Sebastian Gorz
* Feb 24 #51 Ole Miss 1 Isac Stromberg/Kai Milburn Won 6-4/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 02 at #37 Florida 2 Henry Jefferson/Jeremy Jin Won 6-2/Lucas Brown
* Mar 06 #22 Mississippi State 2 Niccolo Baroni/M. Martinez Serrano (29/-) Won 6-3/Lucas Brown
* Mar 08 #32 Auburn 1 Will Nolan/Billy Blaydes (13/-) - 5-2, unf./Lucas Brown

Mar 11 at #2 TCU 1 Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted (1/-) Lost 2-6/Lucas Brown
* Mar 16 #31 Alabama 1 Matic Kriznik/Filip Planinsek (42/-) Won 6-1/Lucas Brown
* Mar 21 at #36 Arkansas 1 Connor Smillie/Jakub Vrba (48/-) Won 6-2/Lucas Brown
* Mar 23 at LSU 1 Julien Penzlin/Aleksi Lofman (68/-) Won 6-2/Lucas Brown
* Mar 28 #35 Kentucky 1 Eli Stephenson/Jack Loutit (21/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas Brown
* Mar 30 #26 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson/Lucas da Silva (15/-) Won 6-4/Lucas Brown
* Apr 03 at #22 Oklahoma 1 Oscar Lacides/Bruno Nhavene (25/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas Brown
* Apr 05 at #13 Texas A&M 1 Togan Tokac/Theo Papamalamis (21/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Lucas Brown
* Apr 11 at #31 Georgia 1 Oscar Pinto Sansano/Niels Ratiu Lost 1-6/Sebastian Gorzny
* Apr 13 at #17 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (8/-) Lost 1-6/Sebastian Gorzny

Apr 18 vs #33 Auburn 1 Alex Frusina/Will Nolan Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Lucas Brown
Apr 19 vs #14 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (11/-) Lost 4-6/Lucas Brown
Apr 20 at #13 South Carolina 1 Lucas da Silva/Connor Thomson (3/-) Won 6-3/Lucas Brown
May 03 Montana 1 Baltaz Wiger-Nordas/Fernando Perez - 5-5, unf./Lucas Brown
May 04 #37 Cornell 1 Eric Verdes/Rushil Khosla Won 6-3/Lucas Brown
May 10 #14 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (9/-) Won 6-1/Lucas Brown
May 16 vs #16 UCLA 1 A. Hoogmartens/Giacomo Revelli Won 7-6 (7-3)/Lucas Brown
May 17 vs #2 TCU 1 Pedro Vives/Lui Maxted (2/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas Brown



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Oliver Ojakaar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 11, 2025 Lamar 4 Stefano Chappuis Won 6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (10-3)
Jan 12, 2025 ACU 5 Martin Delnido Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV 4 Loic Young Kriegel Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 19, 2025 #18 Arizona State 5 Daniel Phillips Won 6-4, 6-4
Jan 25, 2025 Rice 4 Kabeer Kapasi - 6-3, 5-4, unf.
Feb 07, 2025 #1 TCU 5 Duncan Chan (92/-) - 5-7, 6-2, 2-1, unf.
Feb 15, 2025 vs #5 Virginia 5 Mans Dahlberg Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-1
Feb 17, 2025 vs #2 Wake Forest 5 Luciano Tacchi Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)

* Feb 22, 2025 #34 Vanderbilt 4 Michael Ross Won 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 02, 2025 at #37 Florida 5 Tanapatt Nirundorn Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 11 Lamar 2 Guy Dagan/Haruki Omori-Cowie Won 6-2/Sebastian Eriksson
Jan 12 ACU 3 Tomas Tischner/Matheus Lima Won 6-1/Sebastian Eriksson
Jan 15 UTRGV 2 Santiago Serrano/Ivo Isqueiro Won 6-0/Sebastian Eriksson
Jan 19 #18 Arizona State 3 Constantinos Koshis/Nicola Cigna Won 6-2/Sebastian Eriksson
Jan 25 Rice 2 Santiago Navarro/Petro Kuzmenok Won 6-2/Sebastian Gorzny
Feb 07 #1 TCU 3 Duncan Chan/Albert Pedrico Won 7-6 (7-3)/Jonah Braswell
Feb 14 vs #14 Texas A&M 3 Ritesh Patil/Tiago Pires Won 6-4/Jonah Braswell
Feb 15 vs #5 Virginia 3 Jangjun Kim/Rafael Jodar - 3-4, unf./Jonah Braswell
Feb 17 vs #2 Wake Forest 3 Ioannis Xilas/Franco Capalbo Lost 4-6/Jonah Braswell

* Feb 22 #34 Vanderbilt 2 Danil Panarin/Pablo Martinez Gomez Won 6-1/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Feb 24 #51 Ole Miss 2 Benjamin Martin/M. Chambonniere Won 6-2/Pierre-Yves Bailly
* Mar 02 at #37 Florida 1 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Adhithya Ganesan Lost 4-6/Sebastian Gorzny
* Mar 06 #22 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/B. Sanchez Martinez (4/-) Lost 3-6/Pierre-Yves Bailly



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Rahul Sachdev
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 13-15 vs Baylor geqf Marko Miladinovic Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sept 13-15 vs Tulsa gws Alex Okonkwo Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sept 13-15 vs Oklahoma State University gsfi Ty Wunderlich Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct 17-22 vs Abilene Christian q32 Alejandro Verdasco Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Texas A&M t-64 JC Roddick (17/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
Oct 17-22 vs SMU c16 Xavier Calvelo Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct 17-22 vs Baylor t-ex Justin Braverman Lost 6-7 (4-7), 7-5, 0-1 (10-12)
Jan 11, 2025 Lamar 6 Lukas Hamacher Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (6-10)
Jan 15, 2025 UTRGV 6 Paolo Bonaguro Won 6-4, 6-2

* Apr 11, 2025 at #31 Georgia 6 Cyrus Mahjoob Lost 6-4, 1-6, 0-6
* Apr 13, 2025 at #17 Tennessee 6 Ian Cruz Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 13-1 vs UT- San Antonio beqf Danijal Muminovic/Oskar Grzegorzewski Lost 2-6/Calvin Wang
Sep 13-1 vs Baylor bwfi Imran Daniel Hazli/Louis Bowden Lost 4-6/Calvin Wang
Oct 17-2 vs UT Arlington t-64 Yazid Lahjomri/Pedro Sasso Lost 4-8/Calvin Wang
Jan 11 Lamar 3 Stefano Chappuis/Santiago Ledesma Won 6-1/Lucas Brown
Jan 15 UTRGV 3 Will Roberts/Eduardo Menezes Won 7-5/Jonah Braswell



2025 Texas Longhorns
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 18, 2025)

Calvin Wang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 13-15 vs UT- San Antonio seqf Miguel Alonso Lost 6-7 (1-7), 2-6
Sept 13-15 vs Texas Tech sws Brody Nejedly Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct 17-22 vs Rice q64 Joshua Mandelbaum Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Abilene Christian q32 Martin Delinido Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Lamar t-64 Leon Nickel Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 17-22 vs Baylor t-32 Zsombor Velcz (49/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct 17-22 vs Texas A&M t-ex Grant Lothringer Won 6-2, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 13-1 vs UT- San Antonio beqf Danijal Muminovic/Oskar Grzegorzewski Lost 2-6/Rahul Sachdev
Sep 13-1 vs Baylor bwfi Imran Daniel Hazli/Louis Bowden Lost 4-6/Rahul Sachdev
Oct 17-2 vs UT Arlington t-64 Yazid Lahjomri/Pedro Sasso Lost 4-8/Rahul Sachdev


